

For Immediate Release Contact 941-876-8112 press@americasfuture.net

## America's Future to Honor Vivek Ramaswamy with its *Fearless Fighter for Freedom* Award at The Mar-a-Lago Club, March 28

Florida – February 17, 2024 – America's Future Inc., the nation's leader in the fight to preserve American values and ideals, protect the nation's Constitutional Republic, promote strong American families, revitalize the role of faith in our society, and advance the virtues of free market capitalism, is proud to announce that Vivek Ramaswamy will be honored with America's Future *Fearless Fighter For Freedom* Award at The Mar-a-Lago Club on March 28, 2024 during its 78th Anniversary Soiree and Movie Screening.

"Vivek is a proven leader and American patriot who has demonstrated fearless courage in the fight to protect our God-given rights and the principles upon which our great nation was founded," said General Mike Flynn, America's Future Board Chair. "It is our privilege to honor Vivek for his unrelenting work supporting America First. He has set the standard for future leaders with his American Truth Pledge. Our entire team is delighted to recognize his tireless efforts on behalf of all Americans."

General Flynn will present the award during the celebration of the legacy organization's 78th anniversary, which also includes a screening of acclaimed film director Mike Smith's movies *Out of Shadows* and *Into the Light* – masterpiece films exposing the truth about how information deception, psyops, and mind manipulation are used to control reality.

For tickets and more information about America's Future 78th Anniversary Celebration, please visit <u>SpecialEvent.AmericasFuture.net</u> or email <u>info@americasfuture.net</u>. To learn more about America's Future education programs, activities, and initiatives preserving faith, family, and freedom for all citizens, visit <u>www.AmericasFuture.net</u>.

## ABOUT AMERICA'S FUTURE, INC.

Founded in 1946, America's Future, Inc. is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization committed to protecting the individual rights of every American and our Judeo-Christian values that make America exceptional. We do our work through educational and informational initiatives, strategic partnerships, communications, and networking opportunities that empower Americans to get involved in the fight to preserve the American way of life, now and for generations to come. For information, visit www.AmericasFuture.net.